Produktdatenblatt (1/3)

163 KK/KKS VEO8
[ Artikelnummer : 90123 9007 ]
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Produktdatenblatt (2/3)

163 KK/KKS VEO8

[ Artikelnummer : 90123 9007 ]

Technische Daten

Abdeckung
Verschluss:

Abmessung / Gewicht
Lange:
Breite/Durchmesser:
Hoéhe:

Gewicht:

EAN/GTIN:

Klammern (Kunststoff)

115,00 mm
115,00 mm
15,00 mm

0,04 kg
4041254282183
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163 KK/KKS VEO8
[ Artikelnummer : 90123 9007 ]

Optionales Zubehdr/Ersatzteile
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